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December 13, 2022
Governing Board Offices and Approval of Board Meeting Dates for 2023
_____________________________________________________________________________________

At the Board of Trustee’s Organizational Meeting held on December 13, 2022, the following
Governing Board Offices were elected:

President: Angie Baker
Vice President: John Merz
Clerk: Kami Goe
Member: Laurisa Murray
Member:  Christy Gourley

The Regular Board Meeting dates for 2023 are listed below.
Meetings are held at San Pasqual Union in Trussell Hall at 15305 Rockwood Rd, Escondido.

Date Time
Tuesday , January 17, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 5:00 PM
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, November 14 , 2023 5:00 PM
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 (Organizational) 5:00 PM
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 5:15 PM

Board of Trustees
Angie Baker,, Kami Goe, Christy Gourley, John Merz, Lauirsa Murray

Superintendent
Mark Burroughs
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